
STAFF CONTACT LIST 2015-2016 
Directors of Special Education 

Dan Armagost                                                    Micki Breitsprecher 
                                     darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us                                       mbreitsprecher@smec.k12.mn.us 
                                                 (507)438-5397                                                                      (507)696-0023 

 

Special Education Coordinator 

Denise Kennedy 
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)272-2970 

Special Education Case Facilitator 

Mary Bergene 
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)582-3568 

Admin Assistant 

Amy Wylde 
awylde@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)438-9463 

   

ALDEN-CONGER ALDEN-CONGER GLENVILLE-EMMONS GLENVILLE-EMMONS 

TEACHER SPECIALISTS TEACHER SPECIALISTS 
Kristine Christensen 

LD 
kchristensen@ac242.us 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Robin Haines 
HS 

hainesr@geschools.com 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Tessa Cummings 
DCD 

tcummings@ac242.us 

Angie Hanson 
OHI 

ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Candice Tellers 
Elementary 

tellersc@geschools.com 

Angie Hanson 
OHI 

ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Jenny Erickson 
LD 

jerickson@ac242.us 

Kathy Piller 
TBI/Testing Coordinator 

kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Brad Willis 
MS 

willisb@geschools.com 

Kathy Piller 
TBI/Testing Coordinator 

Kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Jake Lighthizer 
EBD 

jlighthizer@ac242.us 

Anne Marie Spates 
Speech 

aspates@ac242.us 

Melissa Haugh 
Social Worker 

haughm@geschools.com 

Anne Marie Spates 
Speech Evaluations 
aspates@ac242.us 

Danielle Mansfield 
Social Worker 

dmansfield@ac242.us 

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

Brenda Rust 
ECSE – 3-5 

brust@smec.k12.mn.us  

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

Nicole Weigel 
ECSE – 3-5 

nweigel@ac242.us 

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

Patti Yaw 
EBD/LD 

pyaw@ac242.us 

? 
DAPE 

 Lucas Knutson 
DAPE 

knutsonl@geschools.com 

 Cathi Schirmer 
OT 

cschirmer@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Cathi Schirmer 
OT 

cschirmer@smec.k12.mn.us 

 COTA 
N/A 

 COTA 
N/A 

 Karen Erickson 
School Psychologist 

kerisckson@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Karen Erickson 
School Psychologist 

kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Speech Assistant 
N/A 

 Madeline Besta 
Speech Assistant 

mbesta@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 
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Special Education Coordinator 

Denise Kennedy 
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)272-2970 

Special Education Case Facilitator 

Mary Bergene 
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)582-3568 

Admin Assistant 

Amy Wylde 
awylde@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)438-9463 

   

GRAND MEADOW GRAND MEADOW KINGSLAND KINGSLAND 
TEACHER SPECIALISTS TEACHER SPECIALISTS 

Dave Delaney 
MS 

ddelaney@gm.k12.mn.us 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Doug Bergey 
Intermediate 

Bergey.doug@kingsland2137.org   

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Danielle Hall 
Elementary 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Angie Hanson 
OHI 

ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Amanda Harms 
HS/ DCD and Transition 

Harms.amanda@kingsland2137.org  

Brian Feight 
School Psychologist 

feight.brian@kingsland2137.org 

Amy Oian 
Social Worker 

aoian@gm.k12.mn.us 

Kathy Piller 
TBI/Testing Coordinator 

kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Greg Schaitel 
Elementary 

Schaitel.greg@kingsland2137.org  

Kathy Piller 
TBI/OHI/Testing Coordinator 

Kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Gail Porter 
DCD 

gporter@gm.k12.mn.us 

Steve Pittelko 
Speech 

spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us 

Juanita Jacobsen 
HS/ SLD 

Jacobsen.juanita@kingsland2137.org  

Rachel Rachut 
Speech 

rachut.rachel@kingsland2137.org  

Gary Sloan 
HS 

gsloan@gm.k12.mn.us 

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

Laurie Frey 
HS/ DCD-SP 

Frey.laurie@kingsland2137.org  

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

Diane Jacobsen 
ECSE – 3-5 

djacobsen@smec.k12.mn.us 

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

Paul Wilson 
HS/ EBD/ SLD 

Wilson.paul@kingsland2137.org  

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Dawn Baudoin 
DAPE 

dbbaudoin@gm.k12.mn.us 

Diane Jacobsen 
ECSE – 3-5 

djacobsen@smec.k12.mn.us 

Jacob Vetter 
DAPE 

Vetter.jacob@kingsland2137.org  

 Becky Farrell 
OT 

bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 

Ann Halloran 
Social Worker 

halloran.ann@kingsland2137.org  

Becky Farrell 
OT 

bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Delores Koster 
COTA 

dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us 

Kay Haugerud 
Social Worker 

haugerud.kay@kingsland2137.org  

Delores Koster 
COTA 

dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us 

 John Swander 
School Psychologist 

jswander@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 
 Courtney Kreutzbender 

DHH 
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn

.us 

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

 Steve Castro 
Speech Assistant 

scastro@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Martina  Tannahill 
PT 

mtannahill@sjatherapyservices.co
m  

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

  

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 
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Special Education Coordinator 

Denise Kennedy 
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)272-2970 

Special Education Case Facilitator 

Mary Bergene 
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)582-3568 

Admin Assistant 

Amy Wylde 
awylde@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)438-9463 

   

LEROY-OSTRANDER LEROY-OSTRANDER LYLE LYLE 
TEACHER SPECIALISTS TEACHER SPECIALISTS 

Amy Hungerholt 
Elem ASD 

ahungerholt2@leroy.k12.mn.us 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Amber Jones 
Level 3 EBD 

ajones@lyle.k12.mn.us 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

Liz Scaglione 
Elem LD/EBD 

lscaglione@leroy.k12.mn.us 

Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

Christine Hulsebus 
Elem LD/EBD 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

Madeline Besta 
Speech Assistant 

mbesta@smec.k12.mn.us 

Dawn Stevenson 
MS/HS ASD 

dstevenson@leroy.k12.mn.us  

Kathy Piller 
TBI/OHI/Testing Coordinator 

kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Heather Mabbitt 
Level 3 EBD 

hmabbitt@lyle.k12.mn.us  

Kathy Piller 
TBI/OHI/Testing Coordinator 

Kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

John Schmidt 
MS/HS LD/EBD 

jschmidt@leroy.k12.mn.us 

Steve Pittelko 
Speech 

spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us 

Patricia Roe 
MS/HS LD/EBD 

proe@lyle.k12.mn.us  

Anne Marie Spates 
Speech Evaluations 
aspates@ac242.us 

Dylan Mackey 
Social Worker 

dmackey@leroy.k12.mn.us 

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

LuAnn Stroup 
Social Worker 

lstroup@lyle.k12.mn.us 

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

Ericka Nagel 
ECSE – 3-5 

enagel@leroy.k12.mn.us  

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

Brenda Rust 
ECSE – 3-5 

brust@smec.k12.mn.us  

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Jill Keune 
DAPE 

jkeune@leroy.k12.mn.us 

 Greg Storey 
DAPE 

gstorey@isd500.k12.mn.us 

 Becky Farrell 
OT 

bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Becky Farrell 
OT 

cshirmer@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Delores Koster 
COTA 

dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Laurie Salz 
COTA 

lsalz@smec.k12.mn.us 

 John Swander 
School Psychologist 

jswander@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Karen Erickson 
School Psychologist 

kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Steve Castro 
Speech Assistant 

scastro@smec.k12.mn.us 

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 
 

mailto:hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:awylde@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:ahungerholt2@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us
mailto:ajones@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us
mailto:lscaglione@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:mbesta@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:dstevenson@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:hmabbitt@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:Kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:jschmidt@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:proe@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:aspates@ac242.us
mailto:dmackey@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:lstroup@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:enagel@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:brust@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:jkeune@leroy.k12.mn.us
mailto:gstorey@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:cshirmer@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:lsalz@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:jswander@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:scastro@smec.k12.mn.us
mailto:chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us
mailto:hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us
mailto:hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us


 

STAFF CONTACT LIST 2015-2016 
Directors of Special Education 

Dan Armagost                                                    Micki Breitsprecher 
                                     darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us                                       mbreitsprecher@smec.k12.mn.us 
                                                 (507)438-5397                                                                      (507)696-0023 

Special Education Coordinator 

Denise Kennedy 
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)272-2970 

Special Education Case Facilitator 

Mary Bergene 
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)582-3568 

Admin Assistant 

Amy Wylde 
awylde@smec.k12.mn.us 

(507)438-9463 

SOUTHLAND SOUTHLAND   
TEACHER SPECIALISTS   

Angela Klingfus 
ECSE – 3—5 

aklingfus@smec.k12.mn.us 

Danielle Hall 
ASD Specialist 

daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us 

  

Jill Felten 
Elem 

jfelten@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Steve Pittelko 
Speech Services Coordinator 
spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Joann Klingerman 
Elem 

jklingerman@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Kathy Piller 
TBI/OHI/Testing Coordinator 

kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

  

Barb Hunter 
MS LD/EBD 

bhunter@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Steve Castro 
Speech Assistant 

scastro@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Laura Vanbuskirk 
HS LD/EBD 

lvanbuskirk@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Stephanie Bonjour 
ECSE  B-3 

sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Angie Hanson 
Level 3 EBD 

ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Gwen Howard 
BVI 

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Kathy Piller 
Level 3 EBD 

kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Greg Storey 
DAPE 

gstorey@isd500.k12.mn.us 

  

Courtney Kreutzbender 
Transition Program 

ckreutzbender@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Becky Farrell 
OT 

bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Heather Schutte 
Transition Program 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 

Laurie Salz 
COTA 

lsalz@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

Deanne Bauserman 
Social Worker – elem & HS 

dbauserman@isd500.k12.mn.us 

John Swander 
School Psychologist 

jswander@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

 Courtney Kreutzbender 
DHH 

ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

 Christine Hulsebus 
Spanish Interpreter 

chulsebus@lyle.k12.mn.us 

  

 Heather Schutte 
Transition Coordinator 

hschutte@isd500.k12.mn.us 

  

 Delores Koster 
COTA 

dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us 
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 Katie Bissen 
Speech Assistant 

kbissen@smec.k12.mn.us 

  

mailto:kbissen@smec.k12.mn.us

